
“You did a great job asking questions and listening to my 
response.”

Use this worksheet to decide how to use the steps of Preventive Teaching. We’ve given you an example 
to show you how it’s done.

EXAMPLE

say something positive about 
your child’s behavior or 
express empathy.

describe how you want your 
child to act.

give them a meaningful 

reason to behave that way.*

practice the expected behavior.

find something positive 

they did during role play.

once done correctly, continue 

to practice at least four 

time.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

*Must be meaningful to your child.

“I know how much you like it when we eat at your favorite 
restaurant.”

“When we are out as a family, I need you to make eye contact 
and talk to the family and leave your phone in your pocket.”

“If you’re able to do this we will go back to your favorite 
restaurant again.”

“Why don’t we practice being in a resuarant and talking to 
your family .”

“If you practice four more times with me, I’ll let you get a 
dessert tonight when we go.”

say something positive about 
your child’s behavior or  
express empathy.

describe how you want your 
child to act.

give them a meaningful 

reason to behave that way.*

practice the expected 
behavior.

Find something positive they 
did during role play.

once done correctly, continue 

to practice at least four 

time.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

*Must be meaningful to your child.
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